
Saturday, May 2. 1953
THE CAPITAL JOURNAL, Salem, OregonPage 14

LIVESTOCK WANTEDREAL ESTATE REAL ESTATEFOR SALE HOUSESFOR SALE HOUSESFOR SALE HOUSES

Open House by Owner
SAT. & SUN. - 2 TO 5 P.M.

10G0 N. 13th

Large livi'ig room. Hardwood floors.
Large dining room, Automatic Sandberg
Large kitchen, lot of furnace.
builtins. Attached plastered garage.
3 large bedrooms. Large lot.
Bath with built-i- n lav. Block to Hi & Jr. Hi school.
Fireplace. Close to bus.

COMFORT & CONVENIENCE
If a f d location close to city ta Important, see this attractive

home today. It hat a nice living room, kitchen with dining
area, garane, landeeped yard. 17,600, or l,Jt0 furnished. Call Mr.
Andenon.

YOU'LL LIKE THIS
Ntarlt nr home In a good residential district. Large liv-

ing room, kitchen and dining area, bth with tub and shower, utility
room, garane, eitra large lot. Priced to sell at 110.750. 12.350 don.
Call Mr. Kne.

,$1,000 DOWN
One year c'.d home, automatic oil heat, hardwood floors.

kitchen, Inside utility room, spacious lot with Ireea.

Only 110,800, with 11.000 down.

ENGLEWOOD SPECIAL
Here U a real family home with everything for your comfort. Lovely

living room with paneled fireplace wall, dining room, t bedrooms and
bath down, 3 bedrooms up with bathroom roughed In, basement, oil fur-

nace. $13,800. Terms.

NEW HOMES
We have a good selection of new homes from 111,600 to 14,000, located

bl desirable residential districts. Call for further Information.

Murphy & Kent, Realtors
Mortgage Loans - Construction Plnanclnt

40 North Church Phone

William T. J. Foster
HOME

1540 OLIVE ST.

Bve and Sunday: Anderson

IT YOU PLAN TO BUY OB
SELL A HOME, FARM OR

INVESTMENT PROPERTY

CALL

SEVERIN

Realty Co.
REALTORS

Yean

f

Satisfactory

Serylee

SOUTH
Lovely 3 Er. home. I yrs. old. Penced yard. Inside utility, dining room.

garase. A view home. South. $14,000. Terms.

CLOSE W
Older 3 Br. modern home. Neat A clean. Extra large lot. 6 blocks from
State offices, se.ooo. Terms. Meke a good Investment rental.

WANNA TRADE?
Your 3 or 4 bdrm. home for a amaller one such as-- -

1. Cute 3 Bdrm., fireplace, knotty pine, large fenced yard, trees.
Excellent rents.. Price 15,750.
3. 3 Bdrms., attractive 3 yr. old plastered, ahaked, nleely arranged
home. Price 18.760.
3. V'ry close In older 3 Bdrm., buement. furnace, fireplace, garage,
small lot. Price 18,050.

"NEEDS LARGER HOME"
Only reason for offering this nearly new two Br. for sale Is Mother
has come to live with as, and we must have more room. Buy our
equity. Pull price $10,450.

A. A. LARSEN, Realtor

LAKOE FAMILY HOMH

J.600 6q. Jt. of happy home life In this three year old View Horn
that has everything to be dftslred for convenience and space, four
large bed rooms, 2 batlm. WuJJt-i- n closets. The huge living room hai
floor to celling view windows us has the dining room. Large breakfast
nook in the n kitchen. Folding doors to tha rear patio.
Tlie full dayllnht basement finished like the upstalra and contalna
a large recreation room with a comfortable fireplace. There Is alio
a complete summer kitchen in the basement. Automatic OH Heat and
Air Conditioning, Double insulated and weathers tripped. The glorious
view over Mountains. City and Valley can never be atructed. Ter-

raced flower bed. Sprinkler system. The owner has over 25,0O0 in
this lovely home, for quick sale 120,000 In asked and will take a aniall-- tr

home in trade as down payment. Just give us a ring and we will

pick you up and show you this extraordinary bargain, call Today.

APARTMENT

Near State House and Chopping Center. Over 910,000 annual groat
income. Property in excellent condition. Never any racancles. Aged
owner deire.s to retire and will Bell for 165.000. Take house up to

I0 00 and 116.000 Balance mortgage. If you're looking for
Income property with top returns, better call us at once. This it
unuaunl.

Severin Realty Company
335 N. High St. Dial Eve.

16 S. Huh
Andy Kalvonen - Ph. 37163 A. Weill

Grabenhorst Specials
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